ELECTRIC FLAT PANEL FIREPLACE HEATER
Model# : VL-36B
VL-60B
VL-45B VL-50B VL-55B
VL-65B VL-72B VL-100B
OWNER’S MANUAL
36"/45"/50"/55"/60"/65"/72"/100"
Wall Mounted / Built-in Electric Fireplace

Parts and Hardware
A – Fireplace
B – Wood Screws C – Drywall anchors
Remote Control
E-Wall Bracket
Fixed on back of firebox
F-Decorative
Pebbles
G-Decorative
Crystals
H - Log set I - Plastic Tray
4
Specification and Dimension
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Model Number A B C D E F G
VL-36B 36"
91.5cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
32.48"
82.5cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
30.91"
78.5cm
VL-45B 45"
114.3cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
39.88"
101.3cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
38.31"
97.3cm
VL-50B 50"
128cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
46.85"
119cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
45.28"
115cm
VL-55B 55"
139.7cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
46.85"
119cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
45.28"
115cm
VL-60B 60"
152.4cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
46.85"
119cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
45.28"
115cm
VL-65B 65"
165.1cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
61.5"
156.1cm
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
59.8"
152.1cm
VL-72B 72"
182.8cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"
14cm
68.39"
173.72m
20.51"
52.1cm
12"
30.5cm
66.82"
169.72cm
VL-100B 100"
254cm
21.46"
54.4cm
5.51"